ORDERING CODE INFORMATION
Page 
P                 -  T                 -
DETECT DISTANCE
1 XXmm Shielded
2 XXmm Unshielded
CONTACT
0 NO

- Over-current protection
- Widely applied in measuring, Counting, Rpm measuring in mechanism, chemical, paper manufacture light industry, etc.
ORDERING CODES
Model and Type Output Type Mounting Distance Current Output Power Supply Connector Model
PIN-T18L-001 NPN NO 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 3 WIRE
PIN-T18L-011 NPN NC 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 3 WIRE
PIN-T18L-002 NPN NO 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 3 WIRE
PIN-T18L-012 NPN NC 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 3 WIRE
PIN-T18L-021 NPN NO+NC 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 4 WIRE
PIN-T18L-022 NPN NO+NC 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 4 WIRE
PIN-T18L-101 NPN NO 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIN-T18L-111 NPN NC 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIN-T18L-102 NPN NO 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIN-T18L-112 NPN NC 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIN-T18L-121 NPN NO+NC 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIN-T18L-122 NPN NO+NC 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIN-T18L-201 NPN NO 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 90 DEGREE PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIN-T18L-211 NPN NC 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 90 DEGREE PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIN-T18L-202 NPN NO 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 90 DEGREE PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIN-T18L-212 NPN NC 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 90 DEGREE PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIN-T18L-221 NPN NO+NC 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 90 DEGREE PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIN-T18L-222 NPN NO+NC 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 90 DEGREE PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIP-T18L-001 PNP NO 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 3 WIRE
PIP-T18L-011 PNP NC 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 3 WIRE
PIP-T18L-002 PNP NO 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 3 WIRE
PIP-T18L-012 PNP NC 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 3 WIRE

~L
BLUE
ORDERING CODES
Model and Type Output Type Mounting Distance Current Output Power Supply Connector Model
PID-T18L-001 DC 2 WIRE NO 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 2 WIRE
PID-T18L-011 DC 2 WIRE NC 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 2 WIRE
PID-T18L-002 DC 2 WIRE NO 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 2 WIRE
PID-T18L-012 DC 2 WIRE NC 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 2 WIRE
PIA-T18L-001 AC 2 WIRE NO 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 300mA AC 90-250V 2 WIRE
PIA-T18L-011 AC 2 WIRE NC 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 300mA AC 90-250V 2 WIRE
PIA-T18L-002 AC 2 WIRE NO 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 300mA AC 90-250V 2 WIRE
PIA-T18L-012 AC 2 WIRE NC 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 300mA AC 90-250V 2 WIRE
PID-T18L-101 DC 2 WIRE NO 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PID-T18L-111 DC 2 WIRE NC 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PID-T18L-102 DC 2 WIRE NO 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PID-T18L-112 DC 2 WIRE NC 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PID-T18L-201 DC 2 WIRE NO 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 90 DEGREE PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PID-T18L-211 DC 2 WIRE NC 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 90 DEGREE PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PID-T18L-202 DC 2 WIRE NO 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 90 DEGREE PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PID-T18L-212 DC 2 WIRE NC 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 200mA DC 10-30V 90 DEGREE PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIA-T18L-101 AC 2 WIRE NO 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 300mA AC 90-250V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIA-T18L-111 AC 2 WIRE NC 5mm SHIELDED ≤ 300mA AC 90-250V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIA-T18L-102 AC 2 WIRE NO 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 300mA AC 90-250V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR
PIA-T18L-112 AC 2 WIRE NC 8mm UNSHIELDED ≤ 300mA AC 90-250V STRAIGHT PLUG IN CONNECTOR